

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2865/2024

Arjun S/o Late Shri Girdhari
-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Sundari Devi W/o Late Shri Sohan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. RK Daga with
Mr. Yogesh Pujari

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Hari Kishan Saini

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

03/01/2025

The main case is fixed today consequently the application for early hearing is rendered infructuous.

On request of learned counsel for respondents No.1 to 4, put up main case on 21.01.2025.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J