

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2865/2024

Arjun & Ors

-----Petitioners

Versus

Smt. Sundari Devi & ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Daga
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Hari Kishan Saini

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

05/02/2025

List the matter on 25.02.2025 as prayed by learned counsel
for the respondents no.1 to 4.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J