

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2865/2024

Arjun S/o Late Shri Girdhari

-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Sundari Devi W/o Late Shri Sohan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Yogesh Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

13/04/2026

List the matter on 28.04.2026.

Till then, interim order, shall continue.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J